Bib No. First Name

2 Ashley
3 Rebekah
4 Maggie
5 Brittany
6 Trisha

7 Keri

8 Trisha

9 Autumn
10 Gabby
11 Leah
12 Kacey
13 Alyssa
14 Ashley
15  Mark
16  Adam
17 David
18 Al

19 Sam

20 Logan
21 Mike

22 Josh

23 Jacob
24 Justin
25 Kayla
26  Andrea
27  Katie

28  Bridget
29 Rebecca
30 Danielle
31 Sofia

32 Kaileen
33 Grace
34  Kailey
35  Tyler

36  Alexis
37 Katie

38 Bailey
39 Hanna
40 Sarah
41 Nicole
42  Rachel
43  Amber
44  Samantha
45  Jodie
46  Karin
47  Alex

48  Jasmin
49  Lauren
50 Grace
51 Carolyn
52  Elisa

Last Name
Baber
Bard
Dade
Fabris
Karcher
Lencke
Nelson
Reed
Salas
Schwartz
Swafford
Toupin
Winningham
Beight
Crawford
Foura
Fraser
Heckard
Kimmel
King
Marshall
Massengale
Nelson
Arbet
Caravello
Delisle
Driscoll
Farrell
Fiarito
Giorno
Glynn

Heal
Hundt
Jansma
Kingery
Kummerer
Lippeth
Mrozek
Myss
Nepote
North
Pniewski
Stanley
Waller
Wirth
Archambault
Banachowski
Callahan
Campbell
Case
Cherry

Grade Gender Team Name

2
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Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Bethel College (IN)
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Tabitha
Krista
Kristin
Hanna
Ali

Gina
Rachel
Tabby
Neola
Melanie
Kathryn
Meghan
Louise
Margo
Abby
Josiah
Matt
Nathaniel
Matt
Jacob
scott
Ryan
Erik
Greg
Nathan
Neil
Dylan
Joe
Forrest
Ben
Jacob
Thomas
Clay
Ashley
Araceli
Danielle
Tayari
Shaquilla
Atarah
Brooke
Nagieh
Brittany
Joshlynn
Jusilya
Alisha
Agbolade
Julian
Kameron
Kory
Samuel
Sergui
Mario

DeHart
Johnson
Lamaan
Lamos
Logan
Mattes
McKinnley
Moore
Putnam
Redfield
Sill
Terrell
VanMatre
Watson
Wong
Bragg
Brooker
Burrell
Cheney
Dubie
Gardner
Gustafson
Johnson
Johnson
Kilgore
Klinger
McKevitt
Niemiec
Thayer
Tuttle
Walter
Waters
Watson
Alamgir
Camoretti
Dugain
Glover
Jackson
Jeffers
Melvin
Omer
Riley
Scott
Scott
Wren
Adesoye
Chavez
Jackson
Jackson
McKinney
Muresan
Naboa
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Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Cedarville University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University
Chicago State University



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Malcolm
Rashley
Michelle
Blair
Taylor
Jacqueline
Alexx
Hannah
Molly
Colleen
Herald
Max
Andrew
Ben

Zak
Eddie
Max

lan

Eric
Brittany
Samantha
Paige
Kristie
Jordan
Alyssa
Breeann
Haleigh
Felicia
Kayla
Jeanne
Ryan
Lucas
Charlton
Tyler
Brandon
Blake
Spencer
Andrew
Doug
William
Connor
Michael
David
Shena
Kristina
Amy
Chelsea
Victoria
Emily
Mary Margaret
Kathryn
Paul

Phillip
Yeremia
Allen
Bartosiewicz
Hynes
Kasal
Muller
Pulliam
Shiroishi
Earl
Alvarez
Clink
Diehn
Hiromura
Koronkiewicz
McDaniel
Rodriguez
Sanchez
Shan
Anderson
Johnson
Koskinen
LeSage
McGuire
Osika
Ovokaitys
Przybylek
Slate
Smith
Wilson
Chute
Copi
Craig
Crossman
Cushman
Garver
Gerber
Harper
Hulbert
King
LaRowe
Schutle
Silversmith
Albaugh
Galat
Kerst
Kilgore
McCaffrey
Oren
Peter
Royer
Ausum
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Chicago State University
Chicago State University

DePaul University
DePaul University
DePaul University
DePaul University
DePaul University
DePaul University
DePaul University
DePaul University
DePaul University
DePaul University
DePaul University
DePaul University
DePaul University
DePaul University
DePaul University
DePaul University
DePaul University
Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State

Ferris State
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College



157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

John
John
Luke
Andrew
Joshua
Matthew
Matthew
John
Nolan
Jessica
Shana
Elizabeth
Giselle
Adriana
Kelsey
Cassidy
Andrew
Adam
Logan
Benjamin
Heldan
Taylor
Matthew
Tony
Eric
Robert
Sean
Steven
Arely
Amy
Ciersten
Emily
Paige
Monica
Sarah
Jeanette
Kayla
Gabby
Elizabeth
Krysten
Kaitlyn
Thomas
Matt
Chris
Alex
Andrew
Max
James
Adam
Adam
Rigo
Taylor

Bell

Butler
Hickman
Koehlinger
Mirth
Perkins
Van Egmond
Wierenga
Wojtowicz
Allen
Boynton
Dachs
Gomez
Gonzales
Lewis
Pawlitz
Althaus
Birkeland
Boutorwick
Deuling
Hansen
Heath
Regal

Silva
Stange
Swain
Vardy
Webb
Castillo
Clawson
Deardorf
Gallup
Gatter
Hahn
Kearney
Kirshenbaum
Patterson
Pulido
Roush
Sebby
Sendzik
Campbell
Jemilo
Kellogg
Kluchki
Knapik
Sliwa
Weissensel
Williams
Woods
Bernal
Dickerson
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Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College

Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lake Superior State Univ.
Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Lewis University
Maryville University



209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

Lindsay
Sam
Tara
Elizabeth
Paige
Emily
Kellie
Ashley
Sheena
Sydney
Anthony
Adam
Andrew
Kyle
Luke
Tre
Tyler
Dillon
Devan
Joe
Kathy
Madalyn
Brittany
Courtney
Amber
McKenna
Lacey
Sal

Josh

Pat
Lorenzo
Troy
Coley
Kevin
Rayshawn
Stephen
Rachel
Virginia
Jillian
Amanda
Yarisel
Kiersten
Idalis
Linsey
Oscar
Mizael
Alejandro
Jacob
Travis
Phillipe
Edgar
Sarah

Ganter
Hartnett
Johnson
Kiblinger
Luebbert
Mauch
McCarthy
Schmittzehe
Simpson
Voss
Allen
Arveson
Baltrushunas
Deeken
Gilbert
Jenkins
Jones
Salger
Wright
Zuniga
Butler
Dewling
Ellis
Neigh
Ramirez
Strole
Whitfield
Caroniti
Edmonds
Fisher
Hughes
Mulhall
O'Brien
Sovacool
Walker
Webb
Day
Garcia
Hendzlik
Kostic
Mata
Norgard
Valdivia
Wydra
Avila
Carrera
Garcia
Hernandez
Lewis
McNeal
Olayo
Biehl
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Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University

Notre Dame College (OH)
Notre Dame College (OH)
Notre Dame College (OH)
Notre Dame College (OH)
Notre Dame College (OH)
Notre Dame College (OH)
Notre Dame College (OH)
Notre Dame College (OH)
Notre Dame College (OH)
Notre Dame College (OH)
Notre Dame College (OH)
Notre Dame College (OH)
Notre Dame College (OH)
Notre Dame College (OH)
Notre Dame College (OH)
Notre Dame College (OH)
Robert Morris University Illinois
Robert Morris University Illinois
Robert Morris University Illinois
Robert Morris University lllinois
Robert Morris University Illinois
Robert Morris University lllinois
Robert Morris University Illinois
Robert Morris University lllinois
Robert Morris University Illinois
Robert Morris University lllinois
Robert Morris University Illinois
Robert Morris University lllinois
Robert Morris University Illinois
Robert Morris University lllinois
Robert Morris University Illinois
Shawnee State



261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

Bri
Megan
Kasey
Ashlyn
Arielle
Andi
Andrea
Ashley
Jamie
Halle
Amber
Bri
Jeremy
Brandon
Taylor
Tyler
will
Breydon
Eli
Jeremy
Brad
Brandon
Forrest
Adam
Joe
Donavon
Tichelle
Sara
Jenni
Cassandra
Jessica
Ashley
Jessica
Chelsea
Ashley
Jamie
Ashley
Trina
Carly
Emily
Luisa
Samantha
Richard
Nathan
Kyle
Mark
Kevin
Jimmy
Jared
Joel
Colin
Nathan

Cahill
Day
Hosier
Howie
Knapp
Lanigan
Light
Peters
Retherford
Richards
Smith
Tudor
Anderson
Brown
Conn
Conn
Doering
Gates
Gerlach
Hornick
Liston
Magill
Reed
Schroeder
Stewart
Wonocott
Brant
Chura
Colone
Conkle
Corns
Gilroy
Kern
Knapp
Linton
Lombardo
Madison
McKown
Reese
Richmond
Ruggiero
Smith
Roe
Adkins
Anderson
Anthony
Carrigan
Charles
Cottrill
Edwards
Fisher
Geiss

P NERPERPNRPRPARPENENPDPWOPRARRPERERPNWOWWWONEPAERERNWOERNWONENENNPEWONWENMNNNRERPWEREDSPEW

S22 A A a2 MMM AN MMM TN

Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University



313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364

Brian
Michael
Chris
Brent
Andrew
Nick
David
Kevin
Chaz

Eli
Robert
Tyler
Aaron
Nick
Seth
Chris
Justin
Jacob
Tim
Maggie
Vanessa
Tess
Megan
Jaime
Ariel
Lauren
Grace
Colleen
Takshaka
Emma
Stephanie
Rebecca
Lucas
Billy
Arash
Marcus
John
Peter
Angelos
Photis
Thomas
Cody
Patrick
Kosta
Carlitos
Nick
Brad
Gunner
Curtis
Matt
Jasmine
Haley

Grime
Grunden
Heid
Hunter
Kaighin
Klawitter
Knack
McKown
Porter
Reed
Robinson
Rogers
Shepherd
Shepherd
Vermillion
Wolcott
Eilerman
Hayes
Majoy
Banasik
Connelley
Ehrhardt
Gross
Johnson
Kirby
Lindholm
Millhorn
Moran
Patel
Preston
Sanders
Zaiter
Beltran
Clink
Darbandi
Garcia
Glass
Grimson
Karkalis
Karkalis
Kohs

Lee
Niyork
Papazoglou
Rangel
Reyes
Somerfield
Sterne
Weisenberger
Zalucky;j
Al-Anzi
Baughman
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Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
Tiffin University
University of Findlay
University of Findlay
University of Findlay

Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.

Univ

Univ

of lllinois at Chicago
of lllinois at Chicago
of lllinois at Chicago
of lllinois at Chicago
of lllinois at Chicago

. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.

of lllinois at Chicago
of lllinois at Chicago
of lllinois at Chicago
of lllinois at Chicago
of lllinois at Chicago

. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ.

of lllinois at Chicago

Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of Indianapolis

Univ.

of Indianapolis



365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

Rebecca
Emily
Stephanie
Natalie
Kimberly
Haley
Jacklyn
Sutton
Karlie
Jennifer
Courtney
Stephanie
Samantha
Molly
Bailey
Emily
Maya
Amy
Katherine
Haley
Tyler
Aaron
Brad
Kenny
Alex
Vincent
Trevor
Joel

Ben
Kaleb

lan

Sean
Quinn
Mark
Justin
Sean
Danielle
Courtney
Jeana
Hailey
Bailey
Taylor
Kayla
Kelsey
Roxanne
Jessica
Amanda
Nathan
Jesus
Miguel
Ryne
Ron

Belding
Bernstein
Cave
Chamberlain
Condra
Havert
Howland
Knapp
Kratzchmar
Lewis
Raypole
Rhodes
Rush
Shannon
Shear
Thorton
Vance
Walker
Wilhelm
Wittig
Barker
Beck

Berry
Brown
Cushman
Georgescu
Johnson
Keller
McMillan
Meredith
O'Boyle
O'Brien
Ruich
Shannahan
Sherwood
Smith

Dietz
Frederick
Frederickson
Henck
Kerschieter
Miller
Sheckles
Steenstrup
Stratenwerth
Watychowicz
Zittleman
Benz
Escareno
Garcia
Goralski
Hedman
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Univ

Univ

Univ

Univ

Univ

Univ

. of Indianapolis
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
. of Indianapolis
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
. of Indianapolis
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
. of Indianapolis
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.

of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis

of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis

of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis

of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis

. of Indianapolis
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.

of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis

. of Indianapolis
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.
Univ.

of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis
of Indianapolis

UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside



417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459

Constantin
Cody
Evan
Eric

KJ
Jimmy
Gabe
Mason
Phil
Kyle
Jordan
Sean
Kayla
Rachel
Amanda
Chelsie
Kayla
Brittany
Chelsea
Samantha
Olivia
Anne
Jamie
Rachael
Phil

Eni
Ruben
Nick
Nick
Eddie
Nick
Doug
Jimmy
Pat
Steve
Irvin
Kathryn
Jamie
Dustin
Rod
Pete
Sandro
John

Ivaschin
Kurscheidt
Lewandowski
Lindelsee
Matuszak
Mikkelson
Poser
Pryszby
Simac
Staven
Theiler
Wagner
Balfour
Bandrow
Brewer
Fuller
Gagnon
Johnson
Johnson
Kaufmann
Kwiatkowski
Okonowski
Palmer
Williams
Baldick
Bogdani
Cardenas
Culbertson
Jackson
Komph
Krol

Mack
Maloney
Miller
Neshkoff
Wyche
Hague
Mitsos
Baldwin
Hedman
Mathis
Mazza
Mirth
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UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
UW-Parkside
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
Wayne State
unattached

unattached

unattached

unattached

unattached

unattached

unattached



